Score Type: Strokeplay

Course/Tee: Thorney Lakes GC (White)

Division 1
Name

Jon Crouch
John Unwin

Paul Rawlings

Ron Needham
Dave Deeping
John Mc Cann
John Watson
Richard Chapman
Allan Brown
Gerry Cannings
John Linskey
Stuart McDougall
Paul Bishop
John Crane
Bruce Taylor
Bob Mason

lan Sutherland
Mick Bush

John Rickett
Dave Whiting
Mike Walton

Gross
87

84

87

86

89

86

87

86

89
@90
90

95
@93
@9
@95
@93
@96
@99
@102
@103
NR

@ = Stableford Adjusted Score

Hep
17c
14c
17c
15¢
17¢c
12¢
13c
12¢
15¢
15¢
15¢
18¢c
16¢c
17¢c
18c
14c
16¢
18c
18c
17¢
18¢c

Thorney Lakes Golf Club

Competition Result
Seniors Medal (07/07/2016)

Mens (CSS: 72 PAR: 71)

Nett New Exact
70 16.1
70 13.1
70 16.5
71 14.2
72 17.4
74 11.8
74 13.2
74 11.8
74 14.9
75 14.7
75 15.1
77 17.9
77 16.0
77 16.7
77 17.5
79 13.6
80 15.8
81 17.8
84 17.7
86 16.7

NR 18.4
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